From: N I
To: Amex Centurian Travel <[ G
Subject: Re: change Ticket (Rec. Loc] ) [Email Rr::f:—

Date: Tue, 05 Jan 2016 19:26:22 +0000

ok, thnaks

On Jan 5, 2016, at 2:25 PM, Natalia Molotkova 'f_'-* wrote:

|».Centurion Banner
Respnnse (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 02:25 PM

Thank you!!! New ticket is on its wa Nnn refﬁndable change fee is
150 DDJ\*_L,UR D to ticket 1s goin % ﬁssi.l erican An‘ine
stock, in case of cancellationcredit for t uture, but new trip
to orlglnate in Europe.

Regards,

Natalia Mﬂlntkm;a .

!cmr‘s: Hon!ay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

Customer | ) 01/05/2016 01:27 PM

yes, issue the new AA ticket and cancel the KLM ...i understand we lose the money...thanks

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 01:20 PM
Ok, and the KLM will be lost, non refundable.

Fare with Americans went up to 803.26USD, non refundable. May [ cancel
KLM and issue new with AA:

Reqgards,
Matalia Molotkova

!wrs: Han!ay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

Cuther [_ 01/05/2016 01:06 PM

HI.. v email you sent earlier now ...Lets book her on the first option below for
$795.66' -J;_...l- anks - _

1 BA 1535 07JAN CDG JFK 1000A 1255P OPERATED BY AMERICAN
\IRLINES INC.

ERA lr ), BY FINNAIR OYJ 2 AY

OF
05P TOTAL FARE SD 795.66

2 AA 8986 13JAN JFK HEL 0545P 0850A
153 14JAN HEL SVO 0930A '.2'
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Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 12:56 PM
| emailed you options to arrive by 1pm to NYC on the 6th

On the 7th from Paris we can do

1 BA 1535 07JAN CDG JFK 1000A 1255P
OPERATED BY AMERICAN AIRLINES INC.

2 AA 8986 13JAN JFK HEL 0545P 0850A
OPERATED BY FINNAIR OYJ
2 AY 153 14JAN HEL SVO 0930A 1205P

TOTAL FARE - USD 795.606
From Geneva will be $3690.96
UA 957 07JAN GVAEWER 915A 1230P fDCUA

UA 956 13JAN EWRGVA 540P 7V25A 14JAN
LX1336 14JAN GVADME 900A 235P /DCLX

Still check evening on the 6th?

Reqgards,
Natalia Molotkova

!mrs: Han!ay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

Customer |( 01/05/2016 12:54 PM
any luck? Jefirey is questioning me on this...

—

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 11:41 AM

On the 7th from Paris we can do

1 BA 1535 07VJAN CDG JFK 1000A 1255P
OPERATED BY AMERICAN AIRLINES INC.

2 AA 8986 13JAN JFK HEL 0545P 0850A
OPERATED BY FINNAIR OYJ
2 AY 153 14JAN HEL SVO 0930A 1205P

TOTAL FARE - USD 795.606
From Geneva will be $3690.96
UA 957 07TJAN GVAEWER 915A 1230P fDCUA

UA 956 13JAN EWRGVA 540P 725A 14JAN
LX1336 14JAN GVADME 900A 235P /DCLX

Still check evening on the 6th?

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

!rnur's: Hﬂn!ay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

Customer (NG 01/05/2016 11:39 AM

thanks so much!
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Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 11:35 AM
You did mention that in your first email, and | forgot, re-checking...

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

!fyurs: Hon!ay through Friday 3:00am to 5:30pm EST

Customer ( f 01/05/2016 11:33 AM _
she is still arnving too late on the /th...we either need to get her in evening of the 6th or
morning/early afternoon of the 7th (1pm latest to arrive NY please on 7th)..

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 11:28 AM
To get better fare, we will have to go with another option on teh return.

From Paris best coach fare is with American Airlines adn Finnair

1 AA 755 O7JAN CDG PHL 1100A 0200P
1 AA 2073 07JAN PHL LGA 0335P 0429P

2 AA 8986 13JAN JFK HEL 0545P 0850A
OPERATED BY FINNAIR OYJ
2 AY 153 14JAN HEL SVO 0930A 1205P

TOTAL FARE - USD 797.36
From Geneva - British Airways

1 BA 725 07JAN GVA LHR 1030A 1115A
1 BA 177 07JAN LHR JFK 0105F 0405P

2BA 176 13JAN JFK LHRE 0720P 0710A
2 BA 233 14JAN LHR DME 0835A 0330P

TOTAL FARE - USD 759.76

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

!fyurs: Hon!ayf through Friday 3:00am to 5:30pm EST

Customer ( 01/05/2016 11:24 AM
yes, check about just doing a whole new ticket would be great! return can remain the

same...Inanks

—

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 11:16 AM

o matter what [ ricing - from G vké nnection) o
Sy Batts > direc T Re fabRee TR Wil B RS d et
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Poﬂﬁeven mjlre it I can chance the route, checking with

ting.
Par eyﬁlua }ig.rglétwtﬂf_l tgi ir}g écrc{tcgler ltlglegew reservation at a lower
Regards,

Matalia Molotkova

!:Jurs: Han!ay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

Customer (GG 01/05/2016 10:45 AM

thanks

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/05/2016 10:41 AM
Checking...

Regards,
Matalia Molotkova

!:Jurs: Han!ay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

016 10:30 AM

Customer |

Morning Matasha... 1eed to change cutbound ticket...she is in Europe now and
can depart from f;L \eva or Paris to NY on Jan 7th (she needs to arrive early in the day, 2pm
latest) | think this ticket was very resiggiy SO HL[ sure what the best JL:.I s to save

money.. Another option would ge to arrive evening of Jan. 6th still from Geneva or

Faris...Please help! thank you!
Begin forwarded message:

From: "American
Subject In'n.rmcc
Dat 3

To:
Do - VIAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address
that cannot a iccept IHL-J[ i 1 messa ges. If you ha ave any questions, please contact American
I:xp ess Travel Service.

IHL tickets are purchased for this itinerary

,f—=|rl e Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https://myamextravel.com/baggage

Your travel arrangements are outlined below in the email. Flease refer to attached PDF
attachment and itinerary for more details regarding your travel arrangements. Your American
Express Travel Service travel plans have been posted to a secure website.

Flease click on the link to view your trip details and add link to your bookmarked favorites for
easy access in the future

Thursday 07 Jan 16

Other Information
CITIZENS OF RUSSIAN FEDERATION MUST CARRY AVALID PASSPORT
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Other Information

AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO USA

Flight Information

Date

Airline

Airline Record Locator
Flight/Class

Origin

Destination
Departing

Arriving

Departure Terminal
Estimated Time
Stops

Seats

Confirmed

Flight Information

Date

Airline

Airline Record Locator
Flight/Class
Origin
Destination
Departing
Arriving

Arrival Terminal
Estimated Time
Stops

Seats
Confirmed

07 Jan 2016
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines

KL3179 K Economy Class
Moscow, Sheremetyevo
Amsterdam, Schiphol
02:45 PM

04:20 PM

Terminal F - International

3 Hrs 35 Mins

Mon-stop

11A

07 Jan 2016
| Dutch Airlines

KLE643 H Economy Class

Amsterdam, Schiphol

Mew York, John F Kennedy International
05:15 PM

07:40 PM

Terminal 4

8 Hrs 25 Mins

Mon-stop

35A

Wednesday 13 Jan 16

Flight Information

Date

Airline

Airline Record Locator
Flight/Class

Origin

Destination
Departing

Arriving

Departure Terminal
Estimated Time
Stops

Seats

13 Jan 2016
| Dutch Airlines

KL642 U Economy Class

Mew York, John F Kennedy International
Amsterdam, Schiphol

05:50 PM

06:55 AM [ 14 Jan 2016

Terminal 4

7 Hrs 5 Mins

Mon-stop

204
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Confirmed

Thursday 14 Jan 16

Flight Information

Date 14 Jan 2016

Airline KLM Royal Dutch Airlines
Airline Record Locator

Flight/Class KL903 Y Economy Class
Origin Amsterdam, Schiphol
Destination Moscow, Sheremetyevo
Departing 11:40 AM

Arriving 05:00 PM

Arrival Terminal Terminal E - International
Estimated Time 3 Hrs 20 Mins

Stops Mon-stop

Seats 21F

Confirmed

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodicallg{
reviewhttp://www.visacentral.com/amexfor the most up to dale and accurate entry/exit
requirements for your travel destination. Due to frequent changes, American Express cannot
guarantee the accuracy of the information provided and expressly disclaims any liability for
any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
review the American Express Privacy Staterment athttp://www.americanexpress.com/privacy.
See attached itinerary POF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader.
Refer to website below to download and install this free software.
http://www.adobe.com/products/acrobat/readstep.html

Thank you for choosing American Express Travel Service and have a pleasant trip. .
Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, includinF, but not limited
to, daily resort or I’aclli}y fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable fo the hotel
operator at check-out from the éamperty_ ou may wish to inguire with the hotel before your
trip r.e?ardmg the existence and amount of such charges. .

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its parent,
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for travel
suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury,
expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of
omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation
of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares,
itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations,
acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or
failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party
technology systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex. .

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and makin .
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain suppliers
may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative services that
we perform for them, such as granting them access to our marketingi channels, participating
in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we receive
compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or other
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to time we
may en ter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to
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change. In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of
factors, including supplier availability and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.
California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600469694 .lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agency.

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website
To learn more about a-mail securty oF report a suspicious e-mall, pleasea visit us at amerlcanaxpress. comphishing.
© 2016 Amaerican Express. All rights reservad

When booking conclerge services for Card Members, American Express uzes a third party concierge service conltractor
("Conclerge Company"). In some cages, Conclerge Company will provide you with certain information about the sarvice
providers) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision o use any sarvice provider referred by Conclerge Company
and/or American Express s the responsibility of each Card Member. Conclerge Company and American Express strongly
recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing 1o use that provider. Service providers are not
employees or agents of Conclerge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Conclerge
Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that
Conclerge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the
Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remeady for any claims relating to services or products
provided by the service provider {including. but not limited to negligence or fallure to deliver on the terms of any contract
between the service provider and the Card Member) iz against the service provider and not against Conclerge Company and/or
Armerican Express. Conclerge Company and/or American Express shall not be llable for loss, damage, or other claim with
respact to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are
subject to change.

Contant iz provided "AS 15," without any express of implied warranties. Portlions of this content are provided by Gayot® and
may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use® click here:
(httpetmaps. google com/hbelpterms maps html). For "Map Legal Notices" click hera:

{httpettwaww. maps.google.comhealplegalnotices  maps. html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge
Company and Amarlcan Express perform on yvour behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and'or shipping
charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference
data for servicing purposas. Amencan Express acts solaly as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the
actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you (o be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incantives
for reaching salas targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more Information please
visit waww.americanexpress. comdtravelterms California CETH#1022318, Washington UBIRE00-469-694, lowa TARDZ, MNevada
NWV#2001-0128

Re
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